Oct 20 to Dec 2020 quarter ( from npa movement)

Sector

Micro

Small

Micro and Small

Segment

Mfg

Services

Mfg

Services

Mfg

Services

AJcs

Amt

AJcs

Amt

AJcs

Amt

AJcs

Amt

AJcs

Amt

AJcs Amt

Sick Units with investment below Rs 5
lac in mfg unit and below Rs 4 lac in
service unit

Position as at the end of the previous Quarter

Additions during the Quarter

Deletions during the quarter

Cum. position at the end of current Quarter

Sick Units other than the above

Position as at the end of the previous Quarter

29,435

7,431

3,037

24,182

- 32,472

31,613

Additions during the Quarter

5,122

2,817

614

5,827

- 5,736

8,645

Deletions during the quarter

4,339

413

453

3,717

- 4,792

4,130

Cum. position at the end of current Quarter

30,218

9,836

3,198

26,292

- 33,416

36,128

Units in respect of which bank is yet to
take decision on viability

Position as at the end of the previous Quarter

Additions during the Quarter

Deletions during the quarter

Cum. position at the end of current Quarter

Potentially viable units

Position as at the end of the previous Quarter

Additions during the Quarter

Deletions during the quarter

Cum. position at the end of current Quarter

Non viable units

Position as at the end of the previous Quarter

29,435

7,431

3,037

24,182

32,472

31,613

Additions during the Quarter

5,122

2,817

614

5,827

5,736

8,645

Cum. position at the end of current Quarter

30,218

9,836

3,198

26,292

33,416

36,128

Viable Units put under nursing

Position as at the end of the previous Quarter

Additions during the Quarter

Deletions during the quarter

Cum. position at the end of current Quarter




